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Price: $199,000 MLS Number: A11894642  Condo / Town Home

1301 SW 134th Way Unit 213B, Pembroke Pines, Florida 33027 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 933
 Unit: 213B    HOA Fees: $413    Waterfront: YES
 Year Built: 1985  
 Community: IVANHOE WEST AT CENTURY V    Subdivision: IVANHOE WEST AT CENTURY V

 Elementary School: Lakeside    Junior High: Walter C. Young



Beautifully Renovated 2BD/2BA Apartment with Lake Views! Welcome to this fantastic fully renovated 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom apartment located on the 2nd floor, brand new kitchen, granite counters, stain and steel appliances, offering a stunning wide
lake view. Move right in and enjoy a brand-new interior featuring spacious bedrooms with ample closet space and a modern tankless water heater. Located in a well-maintained building with a clean and convenient laundry facility and dedicated storage
area on each floor. Plenty of guest parking is available around the building. This is a 55+ community. Rentals are not permitted during the first two years of ownership. Easy to show â€” schedule your visit today!
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